ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS COMPONENTS

382

118

QTY ITEM
POST CAP
(TIW75 POST FITTING) POST CAP (WITH WHEEL) 1 | NON WINDER POST
(TIW75 POST FITTING) }
. 1| 100 OD PVC GROUND SLEEVE 500MM L
| ?A 1 | SUPPORT BAR
/r\ N\
) INTERNAL MECH Alemg&}/ S\ ?‘lr/?v'\\/lls;ll_ég 1 | SUPPORT BAR WITH WHEEL
(TIW75 POST FITTING) ' FITTING) 1 | WINDER POST WITH WHEEL BASE
8 M10 X 100 M,M S/S HEX HEAD BOLT, NUT,WASH,
B S/WASH
Ao 4 M10 X 40 MM S/S HEX HEAD BOLT, NUT, WASH,
NON WINDER POST WINDER POST WINDER SIWASH
HANDLE (T|W75 1 M20 X 120 MM GAL HEX HEAD BOLT & NYLOC NUT
POST FITTING) 2 M10 X 90 MM GAL HEX HEAD BOLT, WASH, NYLOC
—1X SPACER NJT
INSERT SPACER TO CORRECT ANY BOWING 1 | SPACER
ONCE NET IS TENSIONED SO THAT ALL 1 | WOBBLE WHEEL
WHEELS ARE TOUCHING THE GROUND.
S OUCHING THE GROU »| | 2 | HARD RUBBER WHEEL
S| | 1 | SET OF TIW75 POST FITTINGS
4X M10 X 100 ——4X M10 X 40 BOLT AND NUT 4X M10 X 100 T
BOLT AND NUT + BOLT AND NUT
SUPPORT BAR SUPPORT BAR WITH WHEEL —
TIW75-P
D f( PIVOTING NET POSTS
DRAWING NUMBER:
777777777777777777777 —48 3t ! Bt [| ——— — TIW75-P ASSEMBLY
a— - —)
// // WEIGHT: CUBIC MEASURE
B U — =i
_ |[—F- -8 0 i iv-+-4 —m—| | — ——
g
Ll GROUND LEVEL f [ ]
T 0777777777777777777; ’
4 . N7/ 2 PLAYING SURFACE 7///////////// U LA/ % e PLAY HARD
“ 4 !
e © JSEEESESESESSSSSE o x 20— L—woBBLE 2X M10 X 90 —HARD RUBBER !
o R ;\\\//4\\/.\/\\//\\//\\/\/\\/\/\\//\\/.\/\\// GAL BOLT & ROLLER BOLT AND WHEEL f
S . /\\: NYLOC NUT NYLOC NUT Oz Ring Pty Ltd
“a 4 < .
‘ e /§< Trading as:
RS ————%—1100D TPP75-IW Play Hard Sports Equipment
R <4 ;\\é PVC GROUND SLEEVE PIVOTING NET POSTS ABN 79 066 094 559
. . “ /\i\// SCALE 1:10 24 Ern Harley Drive
4 /Q\\;// Burleigh Heads QId 4220
. MR 5 Phone: (07) 5593 4494
ST S <\§// Fax: (07) 5593 4338
a \< H .
//\///\///<\\//<\\//\\//\///\//\\//\\\//<\\//<\\//\ /(\\// Web§|te. www.playhardsports.com.au
| 450 Email: email@playhardsports.com.au




	Sheets and Views
	TIW75-P Assembly


